Central Gulf of Alaska
Rockfish Pilot Program
Prohibited Species Report

Through: 31-DEC-08

National Marine Fisheries Service
Alaska Region, Sustainable Fisheries
Catch Accounting
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Halibut - Coop
Halibut - Deep Water Complex Trawl Fishery - Sideboard

Halibut - Shallow Water Complex Trawl Fishery - Sideboard

Total:

Total Quota Remaining
Catch Quota
36 171 134
67 102 35
101 137 36
204 410 206

Per cent
Taken

21%
65%
74%
50%

This report represents the total halibut bycatch to date by the GOA Rockfish Pilot Program cooperatives and GOA July

sideboard limits.

Note: All weights arein metric tons
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